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BREAKFAST

Large Breakfast

Square Sausage, Link Sausage, Potato Scone,

Black Pudding, Bacon, Eggs, Beans,
Toast and Tea

Small Breakfast

Link Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Beans,
Potato Scone, Toast and Tea

Kids Breakfast

Link Sausage, Potato Scone, Beans, Toast

Add Extra Items

Choose any from list above

£5.80

£4.00

£1.75

£0.75

/ DRINKS

Tea

Coffee

Latte
Cappucccino

Hot Chocolate

Juice Cans

N\

£1.20
£1.50
£2.00
£2.00

£1.70

£1.00

\ Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7UP ’

HOT ROLLS

Square Sausage

In a soft or crispy roll

Potato Scone

In a soft or crispy roll

Egg

In a soft or crispy roll

Black Pudding

In a soft or crispy roll

Bacon

In a soft or crispy roll

Link Sausage

In a soft or crispy roll

Make it a Doubler

Choose any two from the list above

COLD ROLLS

Cheese

In a soft or crispy roll

Ham

In a soft or crispy roll

Chicken Mayo

In a soft or crispy roll

Tuna Mayo
In a soft or crispy roll
Piri Piri Chicken

In a soft or crispy roll

Add Salad

£2.00

£1.60

£1.60

£1.60

£2.00

£2.00

£1.00

£1.50

£1.50

£.20

£2.20

£2.20

£0.75



TOASTIES

Cheese

Cheese and Ham
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Chicken Tikka

Tuna Melt

Chicken and Bacon Melt
Chicken Mayo

Piri Piri Chicken

Add Salad

Add Chips

SALADS

Ham

Cheese

Tuna Mayo
Chicken Mayo
Chicken Tikka

Piri Piri Chicken

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£3.50

£3.00

£3.00

r0.78

£1.50

£4.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

PANINIS

Cheese

Cheese and Ham
Cheese and Onion
Cheese and Tomato
Chicken Tikka

Tuna Melt

Chicken and Bacon Melt
Add Salad

Add Chips

SNACKS

Chips

Chips and Cheese

Chips and Curry

Chips and Gravy

Chips, Cheese and Curry
Chips, Cheese and Gravy
Soup and a Roll

Ask server for available soups

Noodles

Ask server for available flavours

Toast and Nutella

£3.00

£4.00

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.50

£4.75

£0.75

£1.50

£2.00

£2.50

£2.50

£2.50

£3.00

£3.00

£2.50

£1.00

£1.50



MAIN MEALS

Fish and Chips

With side salad and a slice of bread

Macaroni Cheese
With a portion of chips

Burger
With a portion of chips

Cheese Burger
With a portion of chips

Bacon Cheese Burger
With a portion of chips

Chicken Burger

With a portion of chips

Spicy Chicken Burger

With a portion of chips

Chicken Curry

With a portion of chips

£6.00

£5.00

£5.00

£5.50

£5.50

£5.00

£5.00

£5.00

KIDS MENU

Hot Dog £3.00
With a portion of chips and a fruit shoot

Chicken Nuggets £3160
With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoot

Fish Fingers £3.50
With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoot

Link Sausage £3.50
With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoot
Macaroni Cheese £3.00

With a portion of chips and a fruit shoot
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