CAFE MENU



The ARC Ashgill 342 Ashgill Road Glasgow G22 7HW

Phone: 0141 772 7993 ashgillrecreationcentre@glasgow.gov.uk

BREAKFAST

HOT ROLLS

Large Breakfast Square Sausage, Link Sausage, Potato Scone, Black Pudding, Bacon, Eggs, Beans, Toast and Tea	£5.50
Small Breakfast Link Sausage, Bacon, Eggs, Beans, Potato Scone, Toast and Tea	£4.00
Kids Breakfast Link Sausage, Potato Scone, Beans, Toast	£1.75
Add Extra Items Choose any from list above	£0.75

Square Sausage In a soft or crispy roll	£2.00
Potato Scone In a soft or crispy roll	£1.60
Egg In a soft or crispy roll	£1.60
Black Pudding In a soft or crispy roll	£1.60
Bacon In a soft or crispy roll	£2.00
Link Sausage In a soft or crispy roll	£2.00
Make it a Doubler Choose any two from the list above	£1.00

DRINKS

Tea	£1.20
Coffee	£1.50
Latte	£2.00
Cappucccino	£2.00
Hot Chocolate	£1.70
Juice Cans Coca Cola, Diet Coke, Fanta, 7UP	£1.00

COLD ROLLS

Cheese In a soft or crispy roll	£1.50
Ham In a soft or crispy roll	£1.50
Chicken Mayo In a soft or crispy roll	£2.20
Tuna Mayo In a soft or crispy roll	£2.20
Piri Piri Chicken In a soft or crispy roll	£2.20
Add Salad	£0.75

TOASTIES

PANINIS

Cheese	£2.00	Cheese	£3.00
Cheese and Ham	£2.50	Cheese and Ham	£4.00
Cheese and Onion	£2.50	Cheese and Onion	£4.50
Cheese and Tomato	£2.50	Cheese and Tomato	£4.50
Chicken Tikka	£3.00	Chicken Tikka	£4.50
Tuna Melt	£3.00	Tuna Melt	£4.50
Chicken and Bacon Melt	£3.50	Chicken and Bacon Melt	£4.75
Chicken Mayo	£3.00	Add Salad	£0.75
Piri Piri Chicken	£3.00	Add Chips	£1.50
Add Salad	£0.75	SNACKS	
		O A LI A VI G	
Add Chips	£1.50	SNAUKS	
	£1.50	Chips	£2.00
Add Chips SALADS	£1.50		£2.00 £2.50
	£1.50 £4.00	Chips	
SALADS		Chips Chips and Cheese	£2.50
SALADS Ham	£4.00	Chips Chips and Cheese Chips and Curry	£2.50 £2.50
SALADS Ham Cheese	£4.00 £4.00	Chips Chips and Cheese Chips and Curry Chips and Gravy	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50
SALADS Ham Cheese Tuna Mayo	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50	Chips Chips and Cheese Chips and Curry Chips and Gravy Chips, Cheese and Curry	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.00
SALADS Ham Cheese Tuna Mayo Chicken Mayo	£4.00 £4.00 £4.50 £4.50	Chips Chips and Cheese Chips and Curry Chips and Gravy Chips, Cheese and Curry Chips, Cheese and Gravy Soup and a Roll	£2.50 £2.50 £2.50 £3.00

MAIN MEALS

KIDS MENU

Fish and Chips With side salad and a slice of bread	£6.00	Hot Dog With a portion of chips and a fruit shoot	£3.00
Macaroni Cheese With a portion of chips	£5.00	Chicken Nuggets With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoo	£3.50
Burger With a portion of chips	£5.00	Fish Fingers With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoo	£3.50
Cheese Burger With a portion of chips	£5.50	Link Sausage With a portion of chips, beans and a fruit shoo	£3.50
Bacon Cheese Burger With a portion of chips	£5.50	Macaroni Cheese With a portion of chips and a fruit shoot	£3.00
Chicken Burger With a portion of chips	£5.00		
Spicy Chicken Burger With a portion of chips	£5.00		
Chicken Curry With a portion of chips	£5.00		

